
DIRECTORY OF OFFICERS AND EMPLOYEES
PBX No.0674 - 2721048/2721049

Sl.
No. Name Designation

Office
Phone E-mail address

1 Shri U.N. Behera Chairperson 2721030 unbehera@hotmail.com

2 Shri S.K. Parhi Member 2721040 kuniparhi@gmail.com

3 Member 2721750

4 Shri Priyabrata Pattnaik Secretary 2721052 orierc@rediffmail.com

5 -do- Director (Engineering) 2721056 orierc@rediffmail.com

6 Shri Priyabrata Pattnaik Director (Regulatory Affairs) 2721930 patnaikodisha@gmail.com

7 Dr. M.S. Panigrahi Jt. Director (EA) PBX dr_m_s_p@rediffmail.com

8 Shri J.C. Mohanty Jt. Director (IT) PBX jcmohanty@gmail.com

9 Dr. (Mrs) Anupama Dash Jt. Director (Tariff/Econ.) PBX dash_anupama@rediffmail.com

10 Shri Ajoy Sahu
Jt. Director (Financial
Analysis) PBX ajoy.sahu@gmail.com

11 Shri A.K. Panda Jt. Director (Tariff/Engineering) PBX anil_oerc1@rediffmail.com

12 Shri S.P. Mishra Jt. Director (Engineering) PBX sakteepada04@yahoo.com

13 Ms Purabi Das Public Affairs Officer PBX purabidas@rediffmail.com

14 Shri S.C. Biswal Dy. Director (IT) PBX scbiswal@rediffmail.com

15 Shri C.K. Biswal
Dy. Director (Financial
Analysis) PBX ckbiswal_72@rediffmail.com

16 Shri S.K. Rout OSD (P&A) 2721062 cm.sanjayarout@gmail.com

17 Dy. Director (Engineering) PBX

18 Shri A.K. Jagadev Dy. Director (Tariff/Engg.) PBX ashokjagadev1964@rediffmail.com

19 Mrs. Archana Sahoo Dy. Director (Tariff/Econ.) PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

20 Shri P.K. Tripathy Accounts Officer PBX pktripathy1970@gmail.com

21 Shri Bhikari Mohanty Consultant (Accounts) orierc@rediffmail.com

24 Shri Shesadev Sahu Consultant (Technical) PBX orierc@gmail.com

25 Shri Hrudananda Parida Consultant (Legal) PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

26 Shri Manoranjan Moharana PA to Chairperson PBX manoj3773@gmail.com

27 Mrs Lili Bala Pattnaik PA to Tariff Division PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

28 Mrs Sanghamitra Mishra PA to Director (Engg.) PBX sanghamitra mishra@rediffmail.com

29 Shri Susil Ku. Sahoo PA to Secretary PBX skumar_sahoo@rediffmail.com

30 Shri Laxminarayan Padhi PA to Member (S) PBX lnpadhi@rediffmail.com

31 Shri Susanta Ku. Das PA to PAO PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

32 Shri Pramod Ku. Sahoo PA to Member (M) PBX sahoo_pkmbb@rediffmail.com

33 Shri Kali Charan Tudu PA to Dy. Director (Admn) PBX kctudu@rediffmail.com

34 Mrs Mamatarani Nanda Jr. Caretaker-cum-Receptt. PBX mamatarani.nanda@rediffmail.com

35 Shri Jaypal Das Accountant-cum-Cashier PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

36 Shri Radhakanta Samal Computer Asst. (RA) PBX orierc@rediffmail.com

37 Shri Ranjit Kumar Mohanty Computer Asst. (Law) PBX orierc@rediffmail.com
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